
Classic rope edged plate

 design

Luxurious looking metal 

plate with old fashioned

 style and flavour

Double earth terminals for

 safer sockets

Colour coded wiring connections 

for quick and safe installations
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GE245L-BPB

45A 1 Gang DP Switch with neon

GE2C-DMB-BPB
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GE251A-BFEF

10A 1 Gang 1 Way 
Large Rocker Switch

GE252A-BFEF

10A 2 Gang 1 Way
 Large Rocker Switch

GD253-BFEF

10A 3 Gang 1 Way Switch



GE2061

GE2061-2

GE2062

GE2062-2

GE2063

GE2063-2

10A 1 Gang 1 Way Retractive Toggle Switch

10A 1 Gang 2 Way Retractive Toggle Switch

10A 2 Gang 1 Way Retractive Toggle Switch

10A 2 Gang 2 Way Retractive Toggle Switch

10A 3 Gang 1 Way Retractive Toggle Switch

10A 3 Gang 2 Way Retractive Toggle Switch
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Swiss Sockets

GE8110CH 10A 1 Gang Swiss Socket 



20A 100-240V Keycard switch with time delay 

10A 9-24V Keycard switch with time delay, Low 
voltage, Dry-contact output

20A 100-240V Low frequency RFID keycard 
switch with time delay 

10A 9-24V Low frequency RFID Keycard switch 
with time delay, Low voltage, Dry-contact output

20A 100-240V High frequency RFID Keycard 
switch with time delay 

10A 9-24V High frequency RFID Keycard switch 
with time delay,  Low voltage, Dry-contact output
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(max:20VA)
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 Socket

 D
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